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i-i-lanterlantern

I-Lantern is characterized by a strong personality, a 
direction of light with a diffuse light beam and a 10W 
powerful heart, perfect for wall applications. An 
aesthetic fusion lives in parallel with a minimal design 
in order to be declined in many possible outdoor 
installations. Composed of a structural framework in 
extruded aluminum, I-Lantern is a luminaire with the 
possibility to be managed and dimmed via Bluetooth 
on request. I-Lantern lights the outdoors of private 
spaces and beyond.

I-laNTERN | BOLLARD 
I-laNTERN | POLE 
I-laNTERN | GARDEN LAMP 
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i-lantern
DIFFUSE

| 10W

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS

DIFFUSE

Source lamp LED 10W

Total wattage 12.5W

Voltage 120-277VAC, 50-60 Hz

Control 0-10V Dimming

Light color 3000K

Luminous flux
*Source flux 700 lm (1360 lm*)

Luminous efficacy 56 lm/W 

McADAM steps 3

Beam diffuse

CRI > 90

L70 > 50,000 h Ta 40°C

IP65

Life time

 IP rating

IK rating IK08

Photometrics
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3.3'0-3.3' 6.6'-6.6' 9.8'-9.8' 13.1'-13.1'

H 8.2'

3.3'

6.6'

9.8'

13.1'

16.4'

19.7'

23.0'

0.2

1.0
1.9
2.7
3.5
4.4



MATERIALS

Body
Die-cast aluminum EN47100
and extruded aluminum EN-AW6060

Diffuser Opal polycarbonate

Finishing Polyester powder paint

ORDER CODE

LN 7 0 PAR D H B B Z _

Finishing L Graphite

V Oxide

U White

G Black
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